TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday,September 25 — Wednesday, October 1, 2014

NEW: TCT is now on Charter channel 194. AT&T channel 99.

12:30 AM
1:30 AM
4:00 AM
5:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

10:30 PM

Freguency:

First Impressions

Arts Fest: Gold Rush
Arts Fest: Survivor Swing
Arts Literary Reading
Govt: Board of Finance
Govt: Planning & Zoning

Govt: Police Com

Govt: Water Pollution
Grands Barbershop Qrtet
Public Safety Day 2014
TCC Business Buzz

Public Safety Day 2014 (17m)

Govt: Board of Finance 9/17 Meeting (2h, 17m)

Govt: Police Commission 9/18Meeting (1h, 29m)

Govt: Planning & Zoning 9/17 Meeting (4h, 44m)

Arts Commission Literary Competition Readings (43m)
Trumbull Chamber of Commerce “Business Buzz” (14m)
Gold Rush Performs at Arts Festival (1h, 23m)

Public Safety Day 2014 (17m)

First Impressions Jazz Big Band (54m)

The Grandmas & Grandpas Barbershop Quartet (52m)
Trumbull Chamber of Commerce “Business Buzz” (14m)
Survivor Swing Band Performs at Arts Festival (1h, 6m)
Public Safety Day 2014 (17m)

Arts Commission Literary Competition Readings (43m)
Govt: Police Commission 9/18Meeting (1h, 29m)

Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 9/24 Meeting (46m)
First Impressions Jazz Big Band (54m)

Gold Rush Performs at Arts Festival (1h, 23m)

2 pm, 9:30 pm
Noon, 10:30 pm
4:15 pm

10:30 am, 6 pm
1:30 am

5:30 am

4 am, 7 pm
8:30 pm

3pm

12:30 am, 1:30 pm, 5: 30 pm
11:45 am, 4 pm



